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Price
7.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

SE0000565228
MSON B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Consumer Products
Stock

98 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

7.80 SEK (78)
7.89 SEK (4,474)
7.90 SEK
7.90 SEK
7.54 SEK
7.80 SEK
7.7761 SEK
46,380
360,655.54

51

3,812

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5705838

87.50
75.00
62.50
Alu
50.00 "L‘vf u
37.50
25.00

12.50
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2020

2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000565228&ID_NOTATION=2037383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=108fd6ac266f34a7cb4c46975a19863513c16e9f9793f317d44009e87454f212&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21ecebe133624243e&time=1713465606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffa2825b0d95bf0c7e44a9a35f5d169df8873a883db74d4460cad939b7399dc3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=368288c3609c0a080&time=1713465606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0de66a25ea1c835782afe8cc7b63deca1f2c42f9ea46f0dbb200e05b9e539724&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=849d0cae71a0dd927&time=1713465606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea299a394ca1aa6c40928d700b5570bdbddde0ae5ab8a4b1febc435e5f7ba5ce&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=394674f408e9aff91&time=1713465606&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c98f6ab82d661daa9f48e2d8e3fdf2706dc9de98ae40802d44e95284e5a6d81&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6432a8d93f16a178d&time=1713465606&tool=RSC

MIDSONA AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/17 17:29:51

Price
7.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN SE0000565228
Symbol MSON B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 98 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.80 SEK (78)
Ask (Ask size) 7.89 SEK (4,474)
Open 7.90 SEK
High 7.90 SEK
Low 7.54 SEK
Close (prev. day) 7.80 SEK
VWAP 7.7761 SEK
Volume (pcs) 46,380
Trading volume 360,655.54
Number of trades 51
Last size 3,812
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.37% -8.13% -91.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.92 -0.69 -79.40
Beta 0.59 0.36 0.46
Volatility 38.87 30.93  41.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/04/ 17:29 7.80 SEK 0.36
17

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 0.69 EUR 0.00
17

London Stock 2022/02/ 12:36 37.65 SEK 0.03

Exchange 04

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:06 0.621 EUR 0.00
17

7.77 SEK (28,793
7.65 SEK (180,740
7.88 SEK (112,425
7.69 SEK (114,477

9.02 SEK (2024/01/03

7.00 SEK (2024/02/27

9.02 SEK (2024/01/03

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.54 SEK (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades

51
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2037383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323291415

MIDSONA AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

““midsona

Contact Details
MIDSONA

Dockplatsen 16 211 19 Malmo
Telefon: +46 40-601 82 00
Fax: -

E-mail: info@midsona.com

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@midsona.com

	MIDSONA AB SER. B
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



